
S.No. Year/  Sem Subject
Date of Lecture &                Class 

timings
Topic App Used Link (if any Resources)

1 III-A MLP 04.05.2020 & 9.30 AM to 10.30 AM Special Plots, Interactive Plotting Cisco Webex Meeting

2 II-C EMTL 04.05.2020 & 11.50 AM to 12.50 PM Wave Propagation in Conductors & dielectricsCisco Webex Meeting

3 II-C EMTL 05.05.2020 & 8.30 AM to 9.30 AM Skin depth, Polarization Cisco Webex Meeting

4 III-A MLP 06.05.2020 & 8.30 AM to 9.30 AM Elemenental solution Method Cisco Webex Meeting

5 II-C EMTL 05.05.2020 & 10.50 AM to 11.50 AM Normal Incidence-Perfect Conductor Cisco Webex Meeting

6 III-A MLP 08.05.2020 & 11.50 AM to 12.50 PM Elemenental solution Method Cisco Webex Meeting

7 III-A MLP 11.05.2020 & 9.30 AM to 10.30 AM Matrix Methods-Left Division Method Cisco Webex Meeting

8 II-C EMTL 11.05.2020 & 11.50 AM to 12.50 PM Normal Incidence-Perfect Dielectric Cisco Webex Meeting

9 II-C EMTL 12.05.2020 & 8.30 AM to 9.30 AM Oblique Incidence-Perfect Conductor Cisco Webex Meeting

10 III-A MLP 13.05.2020 & 8.30 AM to 9.30 AM Matrix Methods-Matrix Inverse Cisco Webex Meeting

11 II-C EMTL 13.05.2020 & 10.50 AM to 11.50 AM Oblique Incidence-Perfect Dielectric Cisco Webex Meeting

12 III-A MLP 13.05.2020 & 11.50 AM to 12.50 PM Matrix Methods-Matrix Inverse Cisco Webex Meeting

13 II-C EMTL 15.05.2020 & 10.50 AM to 11.50 AM Oblique Incidence-Perfect Dielectric Cisco Webex Meeting

14 III-A MLP 15.05.2020 & 11.50 AM to 12.50 PM Cramer's Method Cisco Webex Meeting

15 III-A MLP 18.05.2020 & 9.30 AM to 10.30 AM Solution to Previous Years QNs Cisco Webex Meeting

16 II-C EMTL 18.05.2020 & 11.50 AM to 12.50 PM Poynting Theorem Cisco Webex Meeting

17 III-A MLP 22.05.2020 & 11.50 AM to 12.50 PM Underdetermined systems Cisco Webex Meeting

18 II-C EMTL 23.05.2020 & 8.30 AM to 9.30 AM Transmission line Line Equations Cisco Webex Meeting

19 II-C EMTL 26.05.2020 & 8.30 AM to 9.30 AM Transmission line Line Equations Cisco Webex Meeting

20 III-A MLP 27.05.2020 & 8.30 AM to 9.30 AM Overdetermined Systems Cisco Webex Meeting

21 II-C EMTL 27.05.2020 & 10.50 AM to 11.50 AM Loseless & Distortion less line Cisco Webex Meeting

22 III-A MLP 29.05.2020 & 11.50 AM to 12.50 PM Numerical Solutions Cisco Webex Meeting

23 III-A MLP 30.05.2020 & 8.30 AM to 9.30 AM Interactive Plotting in Matlab Cisco Webex Meeting

24 II-C EMTL 30.05.2020 & 10.50 AM to 11.50 AM Input Impedance Cisco Webex Meeting

Theory Online Classes Details of May Month



S.No. Year/  Sem Subject Date of Lecture & Class timings Topic App Used Link (if any Resources)

1 II-ECE-C ACS lab 01.04.2020 8-40 AM -12-40 PM Viva conducted  google forms

2 III ECE A MLP 01.04.2020 2:15-3:20PM MLP-Notes on structure given on CMS CMS,  Whatsapp

3 III ECE A MLP 04.03.2020 2:15PM to 3:10PM uploaded notes on CMS  CMS,  Whatsapp

4 II-ECE-C EMTL 03.04.2020 11:45AM - 12:40 PM Numerical problem solved Whatsapp

5 II ECE-C EMTL 04.04.2020 9:35AM to 10:30AM  inductors Zoom App 

6 II ECE-C EMTL 06.04.2020 8:40AM-9:35AM Energy stored in inductors Zoom App 

7 III ECE A MLP 6.4.2020 3-20p.m t0 4-15 p.m Function and its types Webex 

8 II ECE - C ACS lab 08.04.2020 8-40 to 12-40 Viva conducted  Google forms

9 III ECE A MLP 9.4.2020 8-40 A.M -9-35 A.M Elementary mathematical functions Cisco Webex Meeting

10 II ECE C EMTL 9.4.2020 10:50AM- 11:45AM Faraday's law Zoom Meeting

11 III ECE A MLP 13.4.2020 1.20PM to 2.15PM User defined functions Zoom App

12 III ECE A MLP 13.4.2020 3.20PM to 4.15PM User defined functions  google forms

13 II-ECE-C EMTL 013.04.2020`` 8:40AM - 9:35AM Inconsistency in Ampere's Law Youtube
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=S0kDSo8psp8&t

=2s

14 II ECE C EMTL 15.4.2020 3:20PM-4:15PM Self made youtube videos Youtube https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=88NQOOBHzk8

15 III ECE A MLP 16.4.2020 8:40AM to 9:35AM Advanced function programming Zoom App 

16 II ECE C EMTL 16.4.2020 10:50 to 11:45 AM Displacement current density Zoom App 

17 II ECE C EMTL 17.4.2020 11:45 AM to 12:40 PM Maxwell's Equation Cisco Webex Meeting

18 III ECE A MLP 17.4.2020 2:15PM to 3:10PM Numerical problem  based on previous question papersCisco Webex Meeting

19 III ECE A MLP 20.4.2020 3:20PM-4:15PM Program design development Cisco Webex Meeting

20 III ECE A MLP 20.4.2020 1:20PM to 2:15PM Relational operators,logical varibles Cisco Webex Meeting

21 II ECE C EMTL 20.4.2020 8:40AM to 9:25AM Differential and Integral form of Maxwell's EquationsCisco Webex Meeting

22 III ECE A MLP 21.4.2020 3:20 PM to 4:15PM Logical variables, logic function Cisco Webex Meeting

23 II ECE C EMTL 21.4.2020 1:20PM to 2:15PM Boundary conditions for magnetic fields Cisco Webex Meeting

24 III ECE A MLP 23.4.2020 8:40AM to 9:25AM Logical operators and functions Cisco Webex Meeting

25 II ECE C EMTL 23.4.2020 10:50 to 11:45 AM Numerical problems Cisco Webex Meeting

26 II ECE C EMTL 24.4.2020 11:45AM - 12:40 PM Wave equations of Conducting mediumCisco Webex Meeting

27 III ECE A MLP 24.4.2020 2:15PM to 3:10PM Branch functions Cisco Webex Meeting

28 III ECE A MLP 27.4.2020 1:20PM to 2:15PM loops and switch Cisco Webex Meeting

29 III ECE A MLP 27.4.2020 3:20 PM to 4:15PM test on relational operators Cisco Webex Meeting

30 II ECE C EMTL 27.4.2020 8:40AM to 9:25AM wave equations of perfect dielectric mediumCisco Webex Meeting

31 III ECE A MLP 28.4.2020 1:20PM to 2:15PM Debugging on MATLAB Cisco Webex Meeting

32 II ECE C EMTL 28.4.2020 3:20 PM to 4:15PM uniform plane waves Cisco Webex Meeting

33 III ECE A MLP 30.04.2020 8:40a.m to 9:35 a.m Additional plotting features Cisco Webex Meeting

34 II ECE C EMTL 30.04.2020 10:50 a.m to 11:45a.m Sinusoidal variations Cisco Webex Meeting

Theory Online Classes Details of April Month

https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=S0kDSo8psp8&t=2s
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=S0kDSo8psp8&t=2s
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=88NQOOBHzk8


S.No. Year/  Sem Subject Date of Lecture & Class timings Topic App Used Link (if any Resources)

35 III-A MLP 04.05.2020 & 9.30 AM to 10.30 AM Special Plots, Interactive Plotting Cisco Webex Meeting

36 II-C EMTL 04.05.2020 & 11.50 AM to 12.50 PM Wave Propagation in Conductors & dielectricsCisco Webex Meeting

37 II-C EMTL 05.05.2020 & 8.30 AM to 9.30 AM Skin depth, Polarization Cisco Webex Meeting

38 III-A MLP 06.05.2020 & 8.30 AM to 9.30 AM Elemenental solution Method Cisco Webex Meeting

39 II-C EMTL 05.05.2020 & 10.50 AM to 11.50 AM Normal Incidence-Perfect Conductor Cisco Webex Meeting

40 III-A MLP 08.05.2020 & 11.50 AM to 12.50 PM Elemenental solution Method Cisco Webex Meeting

41 III-A MLP 11.05.2020 & 9.30 AM to 10.30 AM Matrix Methods-Left Division MethodCisco Webex Meeting

42 II-C EMTL 11.05.2020 & 11.50 AM to 12.50 PM Normal Incidence-Perfect Dielectric Cisco Webex Meeting

43 II-C EMTL 12.05.2020 & 8.30 AM to 9.30 AM Oblique Incidence-Perfect Conductor Cisco Webex Meeting

44 III-A MLP 13.05.2020 & 8.30 AM to 9.30 AM Matrix Methods-Matrix Inverse Cisco Webex Meeting

45 II-C EMTL 13.05.2020 & 10.50 AM to 11.50 AM Oblique Incidence-Perfect Dielectric Cisco Webex Meeting

46 III-A MLP 13.05.2020 & 11.50 AM to 12.50 PM Matrix Methods-Matrix Inverse Cisco Webex Meeting

47 II-C EMTL 15.05.2020 & 10.50 AM to 11.50 AM Oblique Incidence-Perfect Dielectric Cisco Webex Meeting

48 III-A MLP 15.05.2020 & 11.50 AM to 12.50 PM Cramer's Method Cisco Webex Meeting

49 III-A MLP 18.05.2020 & 9.30 AM to 10.30 AM Solution to Previous Years QNs Cisco Webex Meeting

50 II-C EMTL 18.05.2020 & 11.50 AM to 12.50 PM Poynting Theorem Cisco Webex Meeting

51 II-C EMTL 19.05.2020 & 8.30 AM to 9.30 AM Solution to numerical Problems Cisco Webex Meeting

52 III-A MLP 20.05.2020 & 8.30 AM to 9.30 AM Underdetermined Systems Cisco Webex Meeting

53 II-C EMTL 20.05.2020 & 10.50 AM to 11.50 AM Brewster Angle, Surface impedance Cisco Webex Meeting

54 III-A MLP 22.05.2020 & 11.50 AM to 12.50 PM Overdetermined systems Cisco Webex Meeting

55 II-C EMTL 26.05.2020 & 8.30 AM to 9.30 AM Solution to numerical Problems Cisco Webex Meeting

56 III-A MLP 27.05.2020 & 8.30 AM to 9.30 AM Review in Unit IV Cisco Webex Meeting

57 II-C EMTL 27.05.2020 & 10.50 AM to 11.50 AM Transmission line Line Equations Cisco Webex Meeting

58 III-A MLP 27.05.2020 & 11.50 AM to 12.50 PM Review in Unit IV Cisco Webex Meeting

59 II-C EMTL 29.05.2020 & 10.50 AM to 11.50 AM Standing Wave Ratio Cisco Webex Meeting

60 III-A MLP 29.05.2020 & 11.50 AM to 12.50 PM Review in Unit III Cisco Webex Meeting


